DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

COMARK MARKETING LIMITED

COMBAT LIMITED

COMBATABOTS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
COMBAT CONSULTANCY LTD

COMBAT PAINTBALL LIMITED

COMBAT READY AIRSOFT LIMITED
COMBAT WATCH COMPANY LIMITED
COMBEN BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
COMBE RISE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

COMBILIFT LTD

COMBINED BUILDERS UK LIMITED
COMBINED BUILDERS UK LIMITED

COMBINED COUNTIES PROPERTIES LIMITED

COMBINED DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
COMBINED ENTERPRISES LIMITED
COMBINED ENTERPRISES LIMITED
COMBINED RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED

COMBINED SOLUTIONS SOMERSET LIMITED

COMBITECK LTD

COMBTAS UK LIMITED

COMDIVE LIMITED

COME AND PASS LIMITED

COMEDY STORE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
COMET CLASSICS LIMITED

COMET COMMUNICATIONS LTD

COME 2 RECRUIT LTD

COMEX BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
COMEXSTRA LIMITED

COMEXSTRA LIMITED

COMEYTROWE EQUESTRIAN LIMITED
COMFEEDS (IPSWICH) LIMITED
COMFORTABLE ROOMS LTD

COMFORT AND STYLE FACTORY LTD.
COMFORT AND STYLE FACTORY LTD.
COMFORT ANGELZ LTD

COMFORT BED LTD

COMFORT BED LTD

COMFORT BEING LTD

COMFORT BLISS CARE LIMITED
COMFORT FROM JOY LIMITED
COMFORT GLOBAL LTD

COMFORT LODGE PROPERTIES LTD
COMFORT ORAL CARE LTD

COMFORT ORAL CARE LTD

COMFORT PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED
COMFORT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
COMFORT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
COMFORT SERVICE & MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

COMFORT SERVICE & MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

COMFORT SOFAS LIMITED

COMFORT STAY IN UK LTD

COMFORT STAY IN UK LTD

COMFORT TASTE LTD

04723854
09562393
09791109
10881799
04717430
08847048
06877805
10568410
01525007

09642609
09478637
09478637
01359176
06059067
02335734
02335734
06241743
10574146
05940776
07126227
09379638
05462553
03909833
08855201
09382876
10769865
07906093
11166192
11166192
05517456
01873168
07435311
11154052
11154052
08522578
03882990
03882990
10524471
08365977
08348333
09384013
10520716
10970135
10970135
08567580
11161666
11161666
03144279

03144279

10556415
11156969
11156969
11159292
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17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
21/01/2018

18/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
20/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
20/01/2018
20/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
21/01/2018
18/01/2018
21/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018

18/01/2018

23/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018

COMANDULLI UK LTD

COMFORT TASTE LTD

COMFORT TOUCH LIMITED

COMFREY POLO LTD

COMHAR LTD

COMHAR LTD

COMICS, GAMES AND COFFEE LIMITED
COMIDA EVENTS LTD

COMIDA EVENTS LTD

COMID ENGINEERING LIMITED
COMINTOUR (UK) LIMITED

COMITIS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

COMIT WORLD LIMITED

COMLAND INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
COMLAND INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
COMLAND 62 HIGH STREET NUMBER 1
LIMITED/COMLAND INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
COMMA GROUP LIMITED

COMMAND LEISURE (AMUSEMENTS) LIMITED

COMMAND LINE SOFTWARE LTD

COMMCO PRINT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COMMENDATORE LTD

COMMERCE SUPPLY AND SERVICING
LIMITED

COMMERCIAL & DOMESTIC APPLIANCE
SERVICE LIMITED

COMMERCIAL AND DOMESTIC CLEANING
SERVICES LIMITED

COMMERCIAL AND DOMESTIC CLEANING
SERVICES LIMITED

COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
SERVICES LIMITED

COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTIES (UK) LIMITED

COMMERCIAL & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

COMMERCIAL AVIATION & EXECUTIVE
MANAGEMENT LTD

THE COMMERCIAL BUSINESS ACCOUNT
LIMITED

COMMERCIAL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD

COMMERCIAL C S LIMITED

COMMERCIAL CLOUD SERVICES LTD

COMMERCIAL DEBT RECOVERY SERVICES
LIMITED

COMMERCIAL DRIVERS PERSONNEL LIMITED

COMMERCIAL DUCTING LTD

COMMERCIAL ENERGY RENEWALS LTD

COMMERCIAL ENERGY RENEWALS LTD

COMMERCIAL ENERGYSAVE LTD

COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LTD

COMMERCIAL FINANCE ASSOCIATION
(EUROPE) LIMITED

COMMERCIAL FINANCE MATTERS LIMITED

COMMERCIAL FORMS LIMITED

COMMERCIAL GLOBAL MANAGEMENT LTD

09390251
11159292
10329991
10134848
11159906
11159906
09788437
10627198
10627198
01664479
03672944
09572635
04637512
04500943
04500943
04500943

09842937
07593216
10098314
04208684
10089282
05191564

08367393
11161588
11161588
10570720
07476330
06912854
10591397
09553744
11119716
03504563
09394341
01906119
05338920
09964205
11159461
11159461
09913255
05025641
09025627
09312106

02460576
08929333

18/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018

18/01/2018
23/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
21/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
20/01/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018

22/01/2018
23/01/2018



