DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
COMARK MARKETING LIMITED	04723854	(D1)	17/01/2018	COMANDULLI UK LTD	09390251	(D1)	18/01/2018
COMBAT LIMITED	09562393	. ,	23/01/2018	COMFORT TASTE LTD	11159292	. ,	19/01/2018
COMBATABOTS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	09791109		23/01/2018	COMFORT TOUCH LIMITED	10329991	(E1)	22/01/2018
COMBAT CONSULTANCY LTD	10881799	(C2)	17/01/2018	COMFREY POLO LTD	10134848	(D1)	18/01/2018
COMBAT PAINTBALL LIMITED	04717430	(E1)	23/01/2018	COMHAR LTD	11159906	(B1)	19/01/2018
COMBAT READY AIRSOFT LIMITED	08847048	(D4)	17/01/2018	COMHAR LTD	11159906	(C1)	19/01/2018
COMBAT WATCH COMPANY LIMITED	06877805	(D1)	23/01/2018	COMICS, GAMES AND COFFEE LIMITED	09788437	(D1)	17/01/2018
COMBEN BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10568410	(D4)	18/01/2018	COMIDA EVENTS LTD	10627198	(C2)	17/01/2018
COMBE RISE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	01525007	(D4)	21/01/2018	COMIDA EVENTS LTD	10627198	(E1)	17/01/2018
LIMITED				COMID ENGINEERING LIMITED	01664479	(D4)	23/01/2018
COMBILIFT LTD	09642609	(D1)	18/01/2018	COMINTOUR (UK) LIMITED	03672944	(D1)	23/01/2018
COMBINED BUILDERS UK LIMITED	09478637	(B4)	17/01/2018	COMITIS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	09572635	(D1)	22/01/2018
COMBINED BUILDERS UK LIMITED	09478637	(B4)	17/01/2018	COMIT WORLD LIMITED	04637512	(D4)	19/01/2018
COMBINED COUNTIES PROPERTIES LIMITED	01359176	(D4)	19/01/2018	COMLAND INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	04500943	(B4)	19/01/2018
COMBINED DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06059067	(D4)	22/01/2018	COMLAND INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	04500943	(B4)	19/01/2018
COMBINED ENTERPRISES LIMITED	02335734	(D1)	22/01/2018	COMLAND 62 HIGH STREET NUMBER 1	04500943	(B2)	19/01/2018
COMBINED ENTERPRISES LIMITED	02335734	(D4)	22/01/2018	LIMITED/COMLAND INDUSTRIAL LIMITED			
COMBINED RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED	06241743	(D1)	22/01/2018	COMMA GROUP LIMITED	09842937	(C2)	18/01/2018
COMBINED SOLUTIONS SOMERSET LIMITED	10574146	(D4)	22/01/2018	COMMAND LEISURE (AMUSEMENTS) LIMITED	07593216	(D1)	23/01/2018
COMBITECK LTD	05940776	(D1)	20/01/2018	COMMAND LINE SOFTWARE LTD	10098314	(D1)	18/01/2018
COMBTAS UK LIMITED	07126227		22/01/2018	COMMCO PRINT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04208684	(D1)	19/01/2018
COMDIVE LIMITED	09379638		23/01/2018	COMMENDATORE LTD	10089282		22/01/2018
COME AND PASS LIMITED	05462553	(D1)	23/01/2018	COMMERCE SUPPLY AND SERVICING	05191564	(D1)	23/01/2018
COMEDY STORE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03909833	(D4)	19/01/2018	LIMITED			
COMET CLASSICS LIMITED	08855201	(D4)	22/01/2018	COMMERCIAL & DOMESTIC APPLIANCE	08367393	(D4)	22/01/2018
COMET COMMUNICATIONS LTD	09382876	(D4)	17/01/2018	SERVICE LIMITED			
COME 2 RECRUIT LTD	10769865		22/01/2018	COMMERCIAL AND DOMESTIC CLEANING	11161588	(C1)	22/01/2018
COMEX BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	07906093		23/01/2018	SERVICES LIMITED			
COMEXSTRA LIMITED	11166192	(B1)	23/01/2018	COMMERCIAL AND DOMESTIC CLEANING	11161588	(B1)	22/01/2018
COMEXSTRA LIMITED	11166192	(C1)	23/01/2018	SERVICES LIMITED			
COMEYTROWE EQUESTRIAN LIMITED	05517456		19/01/2018	COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING	10570720	(D4)	18/01/2018
COMFEEDS (IPSWICH) LIMITED	01873168		22/01/2018	SERVICES LIMITED			
COMFORTABLE ROOMS LTD	07435311		22/01/2018	COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL	07476330	(D4)	22/01/2018
COMFORT AND STYLE FACTORY LTD.	11154052		17/01/2018	PROPERTIES (UK) LIMITED			
COMFORT AND STYLE FACTORY LTD.	11154052		17/01/2018	COMMERCIAL & RETAIL MANAGEMENT	06912854	(D1)	22/01/2018
COMFORT ANGELZ LTD	08522578		17/01/2018	LIMITED			
COMFORT BED LTD	03882990		20/01/2018	COMMERCIAL AVIATION & EXECUTIVE	10591397	(D4)	18/01/2018
COMFORT BED LTD	03882990		20/01/2018	MANAGEMENT LTD			
COMFORT BEING LTD	10524471		23/01/2018	THE COMMERCIAL BUSINESS ACCOUNT	09553744	(D4)	21/01/2018
COMFORT BLISS CARE LIMITED	08365977		19/01/2018	LIMITED			
COMFORT FROM JOY LIMITED	08348333		19/01/2018	COMMERCIAL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD	11119716		23/01/2018
COMFORT GLOBAL LTD	09384013	. ,	21/01/2018	COMMERCIAL C S LIMITED	03504563	. ,	19/01/2018
COMFORT LODGE PROPERTIES LTD	10520716	. ,	18/01/2018	COMMERCIAL CLOUD SERVICES LTD	09394341	, ,	20/01/2018
COMFORT ORAL CARE LTD	10970135		21/01/2018	COMMERCIAL DEBT RECOVERY SERVICES	01906119	(D1)	18/01/2018
COMFORT ORAL CARE LTD	10970135		23/01/2018	LIMITED			
COMFORT PHYSIOTHERAPY LIMITED	08567580	. ,	19/01/2018	COMMERCIAL DRIVERS PERSONNEL LIMITED		, ,	23/01/2018
COMFORT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	11161666		22/01/2018	COMMERCIAL DUCTING LTD	09964205		22/01/2018
COMFORT PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	11161666	` '	22/01/2018	COMMERCIAL ENERGY RENEWALS LTD	11159461	, ,	19/01/2018
COMFORT SERVICE & MAINTENANCE	03144279	(D1)	22/01/2018	COMMERCIAL ENERGY RENEWALS LTD	11159461		19/01/2018
LIMITED				COMMERCIAL ENERGYSAVE LTD	09913255		22/01/2018
COMFORT SERVICE & MAINTENANCE	03144279	(D4)	18/01/2018	COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LTD	05025641		23/01/2018
LIMITED				COMMERCIAL FINANCE ASSOCIATION	09025627	(D4)	19/01/2018
COMFORT SOFAS LIMITED	10556415		23/01/2018		00010555	:	45/04/555
COMFORT STAY IN UK LTD	11156969		18/01/2018	COMMERCIAL FINANCE MATTERS LIMITED	09312106		17/01/2018
COMFORT STAY IN UK LTD	11156969		18/01/2018	COMMERCIAL FORMS LIMITED	02460576	, ,	22/01/2018
COMFORT TASTE LTD	11159292	(CI)	19/01/2018	COMMERCIAL GLOBAL MANAGEMENT LTD	08929333	(C2)	23/01/2018